
BOARD OF GOVERNORS IN SUPERSESSION OF 
MEDICAL COUNCIL OF INDIA 

Pocket-14, Sector – 8, Dwarka 
New Delhi - 110077 

NOTICE INVITING QUOTATION 

DATED: 14.09.2020 

Subject:- Providing and fixing of Horizontal Roller blinds and Aluminium 
Composite Panel (ACP) Sheet at 4th Floor MCI, Dwarka. 

Sealed quotations are invited for Providing and fixing of Horizontal Roller 
blinds and Aluminium Composite Panel (ACP) Sheet at 4th Floor MCI, Dwarka. 
The details of proposed work is enclosed as Annexure. Please quote your rates in 
the enclosed Annexure with the information/documents mentioned therein. 

The sealed quotation alongwith the required information/documents may 
be submitted and dropped in the Tender Box placed at the Reception on Ground 
Floor of the Council Building. Last date for submission of quotation is 22.09.2020 
upto 11.30 AM. 

 

(Ashok Kumar Harit) 
Deputy Secretary (Admin.)  

  



Dated: ____________ 

The Deputy Secretary (Admin.) 
Medical Council of India 
Sector-/, Pocket-14, 
Dwarka, 
New Delhi – 110077. 

Subject:- Submission of quotation for providing and fixing of Horizontal 
Roller blinds and Aluminium Composite Panel (ACP) Sheet at 4th 
Floor MCI, Dwarka. 

Sir, 

With reference to your Notice inviting quotations dated 14.09.2020 for 
Providing and fixing of Horizontal Roller blinds and Aluminium Composite 
Panel (ACP) Sheet at 4th Floor MCI, Dwarka, we are submitting our quotation in 
your prescribed proforma in Annexure, which is enclosed herewith. 

 Further, the required information/documents are as under:- 

i. Name & Address of firm  : ______________________ 
______________________ 
______________________ 

ii. Phone No. /Mobile No.   : ______________________ 
iii. E-mail    : ______________________ 
iv. PAN No.     : ______________________ 
v. GST No.     : ______________________ 

 

Yours faithfully, 

 

(                                                  ) 

(Name and signature of Tenderer with stamp on each page) 

Encl: As above. 



Annexure 

Schedule of Quantity 

 Sub – Providing and fixing of Horizontal Roller blinds and Aluminium composite panel 
sheet at 4th floor MCI, Dwarka. 

 

 

 

S.No. Item Quantity 

 

Rate Unit Amount in Rs. 

1. Providing and fixing of 
horizontal roller blind in 
zebra style of double 
layer,  required colour and 
size the blind shall be 
partially clear and partially 
blind etc. Complete with 
all respect.  

360.25 

square feet  

 Square 
feet 

 

2. Providing fixing aluminium 
composite panel (ACP) 
sheet 3mm thick exterior 
grade over aluminium 
window of required colour 
as below . 

1) Removing of 
existing glass pan. 

2) Removing of 
existing rubber 
gasket and  
aluminium  beading 
and fixing new 
rubber gasket and 
aluminium beading 
as per required 
size.  

3) Refixing of glass 
along with ACP 
sheet etc complete. 

 

 

 

 

109.50ft.square

  

 

 

 

Square 
feet 

 

    Total  


	INVITING QUOTATION
	Schedule of Quantity

